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Lanesville Heritage Races 2017
Overall Finish List

September 09, 2017

Lanesville Heritage Races 2017

Results By Pacers and Racers, Inc.

Place

Name

1

O ~JoU b WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Sarah Pease

Kris Sensenbrenner
Isaac Blackman
Steve Bush
Flannery Musk
Jarrad Elzy

Max Murray

Nathan Broom
Ridge Hess

Kaylee McClanahan
Andy Niblett
Kacey Cox

Regina Hildenbrand
Chad Johnson
David Warth
Douglas Wills
Nathan Stilger
Jason Powell
Laura Chisman
Scott Nolting
Alysia Wade

Ian Dougherty
Wendi Conwell
Roger Stout
Kimberly Pullen
Katie Mae Broom
Sadie Huth

David Smith

Andie Davis

City

Corydon 1IN
Georgetown IN

Prospect KY
Leavenworth 1IN

Corydon 1IN
Corydon IN

New Salisbury 1IN
Charlestown 1IN

Corydon IN

Georgetown IN

Greenville 1IN
New Albany IN

8 Mile

Bib No Age

50 29 *x*** F
53 37 *kkkx M
121 23 1M
52 49 1M
49 24 l1F
21 39 1M
123 23 2 M
39 39 2 M
125 18 1M
51 25 1F
66 38 3 M
38 26 2 F
29 38 1F
135 41 1M
11 38 4 M
19 55 1M
65 34 1M

2 47 2 M
63 40 1F
22 50 1M
132 45 1F
25 34 2 M
36 39 2 F
122 60 1M

9 42 2 F
40 38 3 F
60 27 3 F

7 51 2 M
139 57 1F
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Age Group

25-29
35-39
20-24
45-49
20-24
35-39
20-24
35-39
15-19
25-29
35-39
25-29
35-39
40-44
35-39
55-59
30-34
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
30-34
35-39
60-99
40-44
35-39
25-29
50-54
55-59

Time
45
49
50
51:
52
53:
53
53
54:
56:
56:
56
57

1:01:
1:01:
1:02:
1:02:
1:02:
1:03:
1:03:
1:03:
1:04:
1:05:
1:06:
1:06:
1:07:
1:07:
1:08:
1:08:

241
:34
:59

05

:22

17

:29
:44

03
02
53

:58
:29

25
43
13
47
53
15
15
27
30
38
53
57
48
50
19
36
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Matt Mihaglovits
Kenny Blum
Mariana Grohowski
Laurie Tichenor
Travis Schneider
Dan Stilger

Mark Krauss
Michelle Frossard
Sara Hughes

Jill Smith

Alan Mathews
Steven Kaake
David Treves
Kristina Govert
Chan Bailey

Lisa Kaelin
Kathy Denison
Sam Grunzinger
Erica Sharp
Holly Bailey
Casey Hornung
Greg Wenning
Donna Ferguson
Marcia Huth
Kelly Whitaker
Dede Wohlfarth
Audrey Page
Amber Parsons
Sadie Hess

Gabe Sronce
Annabelle Parsons
Michael Whitney
Hope Whitney
Todd Spurgeon
Joyce Spurgeon
Stevie Didat
Jennifer Blair
Kate Rieger
Michelle Bartoszek
Daniel Smith
Roseann Scherer
Floyd Smith
Teresa Spond
Chris Lang
Thomas Garrison
Debra Fife
Racheal Gartman
Emily Davis
Andrew Kennedy

Corydon IN

New Albany
New Albany

Lanesville

Ramsey IN
Lanesville
New Albany
Georgetown

Crandall 1IN

Sellersburg
Sellersburg

Nabb 1IN

New Albany

IN
IN

IN

IN

IN
IN

INDIAN
INDIAN

IN

Lanesville Heritage Races 2017

56 42 2 M
59 62 2 M
61 33 1F
127 52 l1F
18 40 3 M
149 43 4 M
20 60 3 M
24 36 4 F
26 36 5 F
148 49 2 F
54 46 3 M
31 53 3 M
64 51 4 M
35 28 4 F
136 45 4 M
131 45 3 F
133 60 l1F
134 34 3 M
129 44 3 F
138 43 4 F
145 40 5 M
126 44 6 M
41 59 2 F
58 57 3 F
16 33 2 F

6 51 2 F
33 25 5 F
14 23 2 F
68 22 3 F
150 21 3 M
28 20 4 F
44 43 7 M
43 40 5 F
47 43 8 M
48 43 6 F
37 35 6 F
23 33 3 F
70 59 4 F
10 32 4 F
147 51 5 M
17 51 3 F
46 42 9 M
142 48 4 F
120 57 2 M
69 46 5 M
57 61 2 F
119 36 11 F
12 19 1F
13 20 4 M
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40-44
60-99
30-34
50-54
40-44
40-44
60-99
35-39
35-39
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
25-29
45-49
45-49
60-99
30-34
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
55-59
55-59
30-34
50-54
25-29
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
30-34
55-59
30-34
50-54
50-54
40-44
45-49
55-59
45-49
60-99
35-39
15-19
20-24

1:09:09
1:09:58
1:09:59
1:10:02
1:10:27
1:10:44
1:10:52
1:11:19
1:11:47
1:12:05
1:12:47
1:13:11
1:14:12
1:15:24
1:16:29
1:16:49
1:16:50
1:16:51
1:16:51
1:16:52
1:16:55
1:16:56
1:17:47
1:17:57
1:19:18
1:19:27
1:19:29
1:20:35
1:21:33
1:21:40
1:21:43
1:22:30
1:22:35
1:23:03
1:23:04
1:24:48
1:24:51
1:25:23
1:25:24
1:26:07
1:27:09
1:27:14
1:27:39
1:27:51
1:29:48
1:30:00
1:31:26
1:32:16
1:32:17
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Place

Chelsea Corn
Michael Saunders
Karen Kaake

Pam Connerly
Tonja Marking
John Laun

Anne Laun
Shawnacee Coomer
Ruthie Stewart

Name

0 ~JoU b WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Jackson Schneider
Wyatt Miller
Carissa Gartman
Booker Lahue
Hunter Seacat
Brandt Shaffer
Lilli Pavey
Jadyn Price
Liam Whitis
Emily Cook
Georgia Lahue
Laken Wenning
Emilee Snyder
Ellie Schneider
Jackson Borders
Duncan Smithson
Myra Holloway
Jack Powers
Anna Bailey
James Powers
Jessica Farling
Kelly Borders
Laney Sharp
Ella Dougherty
Lily Barr

Jason Barr

Leo Powers

Lyn Powers

Corydon 1IN

Shepherdsville

City
New Albany

Lanesville

KY
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55 25 6 F
8 59 3 M
30 55 5 F
42 42 7 F
34 49 5 F
4 66 4 M
5 63 3 F
1 42 8 F
3 28 7F

25-29
55-59
55-59
40-44
45-49
60-99
60-99
40-44
25-29

2 Mile Kids Run

IN

IN

Bib No Age Age Group
100 7 1M 6-99
110 6 2 M 6-99
115 7 1 F 6-99
116 5 1M 3-5
109 3 2 M 3-5
114 3 3 M 3-5
118 4 1 F 3-5

97 5 2 F 3-5
929 3 4 M 3-5
144 7 2 F 6-99
117 4 3 F 3-5
143 7 3 F 6-99
107 6 4 F 6-99
153 6 5 F 6-99
140 2 1M 0- 2
151 3 5M 3-5
152 42 6 F 6-99
105 3 6 M 3-5
137 0 1 F 0- 2
104 42 3 M 6-99
113 33 7 F 6-99
141 47 8 F 6-99
130 7 9 F 6-99
98 3 4 F 3-5
112 3 5F 3-5
111 40 4 M 6-99
106 1 2 M 0- 2
103 44 10 F 6-99
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1:36:36

1:37
1:40
1:41
1:41
1:42
1:42
1:56
1:56

Time

12

14

16
17

46
02
31
57
21
45
00
01

:57
13:
14:
14:
:26
15:
15:
15:

17:
17:
:54
:55
:55
:55
:33
:37
:45

17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18

19:
:32
21:

19

22
22
22

19
02
15

03
08
19
58
04
12
14

52
52
15

04

:45
:46
:47
23:

03
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Place

Name

1

O ~JoU b WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Tichenor Kenneth
Susan Lamon

Ty Carter

John Tonini
Jamie Smith
Brad Smith
Jennifer Stilger
Kelsey Haas
Karen Haas
Ashley Harrell
Sue Kroeger
Julie Mefford
James Allen
Megan Carter
Aimee Parsons
Katie Bleecker
Erin Harbeson
Cathy Wiley
Christie Smith
Bryan Craft
Marilyn Sams
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5 Mile Walk/Run

City

Floyds Knob

Corydon 1IN

Greenville

Elizabeth

S

IN

IN

Bib No Age
128 52
124 46

74 32
IN 92 50
89 36
146 36
71 36
86 23
85 50
95 29
32 58
82 53
81 27
73 29
84 29
75 29
83 29
72 57
88 34
90 44
77 39

Age Group
1 M 0-99
1 F 0-99
2 M 0-99
3 M 0-99
2 F 0-99
4 M 0-99
3 F 0-99
4 F 0-99
5 F 0-99
6 F 0-99
7 F 0-99
8 F 0-99
5M 0-99
9 F 0-99
10 F 0-99
11 F 0-99
12 F 0-99
13 F 0-99
14 F 0-99
6 M 0-99
15 F 0-99

Time
48:09
48:32
54:49
55:05
59:54
59:55

1:00:21
1:00:50
1:00:50
1:00:57
1:02:36
1:11:41
1:19:20
1:24:45
1:24:46
1:24:47
1:24:47
1:27:04
1:28:30
1:28:30
1:31:28
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